

NDPS Case No.50 of 2021
JO CODE No.WB00766
CNR No.WBUD01-001773-2021

Order No.11
30.05.2022

Today is fixed for production and evidence
Accused Uttam Mahato is produced from J/C physically.
Ld. Advocate for accused is present.
Ld. PP in charge is present but no witness is present.
On the prayer of Ld. PP in charge, the case is adjourned today.
To-date (**31.05.2022**) for evidence.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)

Spl.Judge(NDPS)