

NDPS 50 of 2021
CNR WBUD01-001773-2021
J.O. Code WB00874

Order No. 17
Dt. 05.09.2022

Regular P.O. has already been transferred.
Today is fixed for production and evidence.
Accused Uttam Mahato is not produced from J/C.
Ld. PP is present by filing hazira.
No witness is present.
The case is adjourned.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the Superintendent, Raiganj District Correctional Home to produce the accused on the date fixed.

Fixing **13.01.2023** for production and evidence of CSW-1 & 2.

Prosecution is directed to file written up process for issuance of summons upon the witnesses and to produce alamats of this case on the date fixed.

D/c by me

Judge, Special Court (NDPS. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Judge, Special Court (NDPS. Act.),
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.
In-charge.

